2013-06-08—09 Gaddfisketavling Ranefjarden samt Morjarvs Gadda

Mieko Gaddfisketavlingens resultat

Bat Resultat
1Team Gaddor 6ver 17 309
2Team MB79 Mojoboats 283
3Team Dead Beats 276
4Team Gadde 268
5Team Rosvik 250
6Team Wikstrom 250
7Team Mieko Norr 249
8Team Tinge ling 235
9Team Wildmarksshopen 234

10Team Ranlandet 207
11Team Ja vetit 205
12Lag KX Gold 188
13Team Minkarna 155
14Team Berlin 150
15Team KX Torres 77
16Team Nonstop 77

Land Resultat
1Anton Suup 272
2Henrik Ranman 271
3Jim Markstrom 245
4Filip Ohman 227
5Johan Sundstrom 223
6Mikael Ohman 94
7Johan Hjort 94
8Peter Henriksson 91
9Stefan Westman 74

10Lars Glad 71

Ungdom Resultat
1Elias Agner 222
2Elias Wede 185
3Tilde Westman 113
4Lina Suup 78

5Andre Storelv Karlsen

6Albin Johansson

7Jana Sandberg

8Ellen Westman

9Liam Westman
10Cornelia Jofjard
11Jannica Sandberg
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Resultat Morjarv

Bat

Niklas Johansson
Torbjorn Resin
Robin Utbys
Thomas Johansson
Mats Holmgren
Johan Karlsson
Bjorn Wall
Christoffer Andersson
UIf Ohman

Olle Berlin
Samuel Johansson
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Resultat
284
261
257
217
167
154
110
87
79
73
72



